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Lapham Peak Wednesday Night Junior Nordic Series

High School Race - 2.5 km Obstacle Course Race

Name

Cole Mirek

Will Fisher

lan Matson
Kane Straka
Chase Mirek
Ty Ouradnik
Evan Lange
Nathan Bergman
Mathew Moore
Xander Hotz
Liam Toft
Lucas Heimsch

Name

Krin Blegen
Riley Grossklaus
Syd Loehrl
Hellana Hacker
Emma Schmid
Alina Fadel

Thursday, February 13th, 2025
Delafield, WI

Freestyle Technique
13 degrees, light wind

Boys HS Results

High School or Team Time
Peak Nordic 8:37
Peak Nordic 8:48
Peak Nordic 9:03
Peak Nordic 9:10
Peak Nordic 9:23
Peak Nordic 9:32
Peak Nordic 9:40
Peak Nordic 9:45
Peak Nordic 10:21
Peak Nordic 10:22
Peak Nordic 10:30
Peak Nordic 12:19
Girls HS Results

High School or Team Time
Peak Nordic 10:07
Peak Nordic 10:19
Peak Nordic 10:27
Peak Nordic 10:57
Peak Nordic 11:38
Peak Nordic 15:08

Series
Points
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48
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42
41
40
39

Series
Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
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Lapham Peak Wednesday Night Junior Nordic Series
Thursday, February 13th, 2025

Delafield, WI

Middle School Race - 1.6 km Obstacle Course Race

Name

Teddy Burke
Cody Fisher
Garyn Hotz
Japhy Poehls
Adler Poehls
Daxton Schlais

Name

Lukas Almquist
Nangkassa Nakigane
Steven Moore

Ethan Xuan

Harris Nickerson

Name
Lyv Blegen
Audrey Almquist

Name
Chloe Reistad
Josephine Burton

Freestyle Technique
13 degrees, light wind

Boys MS 7/8 Results
Middle School or Team
Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Boys MS 5/6 Results
Middle School or Team
Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Girls MS 7/8 Results
Middle School or Team
Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Girls MS 5/6 Results
Middle School or Team
Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Time
6:30
6:52
7:29
8:17
8:48
9:17

Time
7:00
7:21
7:58
8:31

12:12

Time
6:33
7:09

Time
8:17
9:09

Series
Points
50
49
48
47
46
45

Series
Points
50
49
48
47
46

Series
Points
50
49

Series
Points
50
49



